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 We Make Your Life Easier!





Thank you for looking at our Corporate Design Book. Enclosed you will 

find some sample designs that can be ordered or we can create a 

custom design just for you, that meet your needs and your budget.  

When Club Encourage Gifts creates a design, you know that it will have 

products sourced from all over the world!  We want your company to be 

remembered because your gift was AMAZING! 

Would you like us to add a personalized engraved touch to your gift? 

We have the ability to do that with our in-house engraving department. 

Check out the back of the book for some design ideas. The possibilities 

are endless.  

Thanks again!  Look forward to working with you to meet your gifting 

needs in the future!

Sincerely,

Julianne Nerger

Hello!

julianne@clubencourage.com  /  570-578-1088



Mindfuel Tomato Basil Soup
Lemon Chicken Soup

Olive & Sea salt Crackers
Iced Tea

Get Well Gift $15Get Well Gift $15

Small Gift Collection

Margarita Time Margarita Time $15$15

Single Serve Margarita
 

Margarita Manatee- white 
chocolate with lime

 
Coconut Lime ERG Fruit & 

Nut Bar
 

Thank You $15Thank You $15

Enjoy a Sweet Treat - 
Cookie

Milk Chocolate Thank You
2- Flavored Tea Drops

Happy Birthday $15Happy Birthday $15
Celebration Birthday Mug Cake

Birthday Cake Shortbread 
Cookie

Happy Birthday Chocolate Bar
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Minimum Order- 20 Gifts
Contents subject to change due to availability



Lemonade Ice Tea- Too Good 
Gourmet

 
Lemon Meringue Cookies-Wooden 

Table Baking Co
 

2 Lemon Stick Candies
 

Let’s Celebrate Truffle Bar
with popping candy

 
Packaged in a Lemon Box

Spring Time LemonadeSpring Time Lemonade  
Celebration $25Celebration $25

Business Collection
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Margarita TimeMargarita Time  
Celebration Celebration Gift: $25Gift: $25

Margarita Glass
 

Skinny Mixes Margarita Mix- 
flavors vary

 
Margarita Manatee- White 
Chocolate with hint of lime

 
Strawberry Margarita 

Fudge
 

*Contents subject to change 
due to availability



 Basket Filled with...
Liquid Wine Filled Chocolates

 
Stemless Colored Wine Glass 

& Wine Stopper
 

TOST- Non-Alcoholic Beverage
 

Vinoos Wine Gummies
 

Manchego Wine Chips

Wine Time $70Wine Time $70

Business Collection

We appreciate ourWe appreciate our  
Medical Staff: $30Medical Staff: $30

2 Healthcare Thank You 
Chocolates by Chouquette

 
Breakfast Cookie & Salted 

Caramel Gooey Butter Bites
 

Copper Cow- Pour Over 
Coffee- Vanilla

 
2- Flavored Tea Drops 

 
 Pocket Latte- Dark Roast

 
Scented Mask Filter
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Barbecue Box $55Barbecue Box $55

Business Collection

Nut Box: $50Nut Box: $50
 Wood Box Filled with...

 
Bone Doctor BBQ Sauce-15 

oz
 

PS Blue Ribbon Competition 
Rub

 
Match Bottle

 
Wood Bottle Opener with 

your company info
 
 

*The Wood Box can be 
engraved with your 

company logo for a small 
fee!
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 Wood Box Filled with...
 

Maple Bourbon Pecans
 

Sweet Roast Peanut
 

Lemongrass with Sea Salt 
Cashew

 
Mexican Chocolate Almonds

 
Garlic Basil Sage Cashews

 
Banana Foster Pecan

 
*The Wood Box can be engraved 

with your company logo for a 
small fee!



 Tower will be wrapped in a Big 
Beautiful Bow...

 
Melodi Chocolates- 36 ct 

 
Gianduiotto Chocolates 

from Italy- 20 ct
 

O'Shea's Chocolate Truffles- 8pc
 

Knipschildt Chocolate -4 truffles
 

Chocolate Tower $80Chocolate Tower $80

Business Collection

Pizza Night: $125Pizza Night: $125

Crate Filled with...
 

2 Wood Pizza Serving 
Boards- with Company Logo

 
Feel Good Pizza Dough

 
Pirro's Pizza Sauce

 
1 lb fresh mozzarella

OR Olive Oil
 

Coro Meats- Pepperizi
 

Mushrooms & Black Olives
 

Red & White Tea Towel
 

Wood Pizza Cutter
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9 inch x 4 inch Olive Wood Board 
(from Germany) Engraved with 

University Logo
 

“Thank You” Sea Salt Crackers
 

Hunter’s Reserve Summer 
Sausage- 4 oz

 
Hunter’s Reserve - 4 oz Smoked 

Cheddar Cheese
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Charcuterie Board $35Charcuterie Board $35

College Collection

University CelebrationUniversity Celebration  
Ice Cream Gift: $32Ice Cream Gift: $32

True Scoops Ice Cream Mix- 
just add Half & Half

 
University Colors- Ice 

Cream Cups & Spoons (4)
 

Smucker's Hot Fudge or 
Caramel

 
Sprinkles, Mixed Nuts

and Gummi Bears



College Collection

University SnackUniversity Snack  
Celebration Celebration Gift: $25Gift: $25

Snacks in the 
College's colors

 
"Many Thanks" Chocolate 
Bar (Milk Chocolate with 

Toffee)
 

Old Bay Caramel Popcorn
 

Caramels- Vanilla Sea Salt
 

Cookie Squares (4)-Milk 
Chocolate and Caramel

 
Engraved  University 

Coaster
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Out of the BoxOut of the Box  
Smores Kit $25Smores Kit $25

Graham Crackers
 

Square Marshmallows
 

"Many Thanks" Chocolate 
Bar (Milk Chocolate with 

Toffee)
 

Reees’s Peanut Buter Cups
 

Rolos



Long Charcuterie Board
Bamboo Knives

Crackers
Cheeses & Cheese Spreads

Sausage & Pepperoni
Maple Syrup Uncured Bacon Jam

Bourbon Barrel Mustard
Olives & Pickles

Grapes and /or Fruit Marmalade
Plates & Napkins

Charcuterie Board $250Charcuterie Board $250
10-12 servings10-12 servings

Whole Office Collection

Individually wrapped 
seasonal snacks and 

drinks.
 

Possible options...
Individual Cakes

Christie's Cookies (TN)
Flavored Biscotti

Seasonal Popcorn
Honey Mustard Pretzels

Meat Sticks
Tasty Flavored Sodas

Seasonal Snacks $200Seasonal Snacks $200
10-12 servings10-12 servings

Designed Just 
for You!
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Includes Fair Trade Chocolates 
&/or Ethical Chocolate Companies

 
Knipschildt Chocolates

 
Vosges Haut Exotic Caramel 

Collection
 

Fran's Caramels- Classic & Salted
 

Dandelion Chocolate Bar
 

Supreme ChocolateSupreme Chocolate  
Collection $500Collection $500

Luxury Collection
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*Contents subject to change 
due to availability

L.A. Durdick Signature Chocolate 
Mice

 
L.A. Burdick Chocolate Dipped 

Citrus

*Chocolate will be beautifully displayed in a woven basket



19 inch Rustic Olivewood Charcuterie Board-
Engraved with Family Name of Monogram

 
Flouwer Co Crackers & Focaccine Extra 

Virgin Olive Oil Crackers (Italy)
 

Smoking Goose, IN- Stagberry Salami- 7 oz
 

Smoking Goose, IN- Capocollo di Dorman- 12 
oz

 
Coro Smoked Paprika "Pepperoni"- WA

 
Trifecta Marinated Cheese  by Old Chatham 

Creamery, NY
 

Old Chatham Creamery, NY- Boujou Bleu 
Cheese

 
Tomato Basil Gouda- Eichtens, MN

 
Plymouth Black Truffle Cheddar- VT

 
Peranzana Olives in Brine from Italy

 

Taste of the WorldTaste of the World  
Charcuterie $500Charcuterie $500

Luxury Collection
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*Contents subject to change 
due to availability

Gherkin Stuffed Manzanilla 
Olives- Made in Spain

 
Lemon Sultana Marmalata by 

Le Bon Magot
 

Artichoke & Garlic Spread 
from Italy

 
Savini Tartufi's Dried Figs and 

Honey with Truffle
 

Chocolate Salami by Dude, 
Sweet Chocolate, TX



Corporate Custom Gifting Options

First, start by telling us about your gifting need.  We will gather some information
and start designing a concept based on your requests. Then we will present the
design concept to you for feedback, revisions, and customization options. 
Gifts can be shipped to each gift recipient or all the gifts can be delivered to the
buyer's office. 
The company is welcome to send promotional materials to be included in the gift
at no additional charge.
Handwritten cards can be added for an additional charge for a personal touch!
Interested in a custom piece of glass, wood, or leather item with your company
name and logo on it?  We would be happy to work with you to add a beautiful
custom item to your gift.  We have a few sample options on the next page.

Gifts are a great way to encourage your employees, thank your clients or customers, 
or give at corporate meetings and events.  We know you may have something special

in mind or want something different than these designs. We can help with that!
 

We can work with any size budget to create a gift that fits your needs & budget.
 

Email Julianne at julianne@clubencourage.com
We would be happy to work with you!

https://club-encourage-gifts.myshopify.com/info@clubencourage.com


Sample Custom Options
Customized items add that one-of a kind sophisticated touch to a gift 

that makes it unique, special, and standout!
 

Below are a few design ideas that we can create.  
But we are happy to create something special just for your company!

    

Email Julianne at julianne@clubencourage.com
We would be happy to work with you!

    

Engraved Mug

Engraved OrnamentEngraved Book

Engraved Metal 
Business Card

Engraved USB

Engraved Bottle Opener

Engraved Cutting Board

Engraved Knife Engraved Leather
Coaster

https://club-encourage-gifts.myshopify.com/info@clubencourage.com
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